46 Check website to verify current pricing Pegasus Auto Racing Supplies 2475 South 179th St. New Berlin WI 53146
Replacement Fuel Filters for Cylindrical Pumps
74 Micron Filter Element (most common)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   Part No . FAC-479729  .  .  . $4 .49
400 Micron Filter Element (less common, see note)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   Part No . FAC-479808 .  .  . $5 .99
Only used on Facet pumps 40053, 40133, 40159, 40220, and 480534 (Pegasus 1106).
End Cover Gasket for all Cylindrical and Interrupter pumps  .   Part No . FAC-479136  .  .  . $1 .09
Metal Thread-On Fuel Filter  This 74 micron filter has a 5⁄16'' inlet barb. The 1⁄8 NPT
male outlet threads right into the inlet port of most Facet pumps.  Compact metal hous-

Max. Flow
gallons/
hour
Fitting Size Facet
Part No.
Pegasus
Part No. Price Common Name
or Other Notes
A
u
to
m
o
ti
ve
Cube-Style 2.5 to 4.5 15 @ 1 psi 28 1⁄8 NPT female 40104 FAC-40104 $55.99 most imports
Cube-Style 4 to 7 15 @ 3 psi 32 1⁄8 NPT female 40106 FAC-40106 $55.99 FF1600
Cube-Style 4 to 6 15 @ 3 psi 32 6AN male 40108 FAC-40108 $74.99 FF1600
Cube-Style 7 to 10 18 @ 7 psi 34 1⁄8 NPT female 40107 FAC-40107 $53.99 V8 w/Holley carb
Cylindrical 2.75 to 4 10 @ 2 psi 34 1⁄8 NPT female 477060 FAC-477060 $102.99 "Black Top"
Cylindrical 4 to 5 23 @ 2 psi 36 1⁄8 NPT female 476087 FAC-476087 $102.99 “Silver Top”
Cylindrical 6.5 to 7.5 35 @ 2 psi 45 1⁄4 NPT female 480534 FAC-480534 $108.99 “Blue Top”
Cylindrical 6 to 8 35 @ 3 psi 45 1⁄4 NPT female 480532 FAC-480532 $106.99 "Red Top"
In
d
u
st
ri
al
Cube-Style 1 to 2 3 @ 0.5 psi 7 1⁄8 NPT female 40177 FAC-40177 $60.99 Kohler 2539301
Cube-Style 9 to 11.5 15 @ 5 psi 32 1⁄8 NPT female 40185 FAC-40185 $61.99 Thermo King
Cylindrical 4 to 5 23 @ 2 psi 34 1⁄8 NPT female 40131 FAC-40131 $102.99 Onan
Cylindrical 2.75 to 4 10 @ 2 psi 34 1⁄8 NPT female 40002 FAC-40002 $102.99 many Kohler and
Onan RV Generators
High-Performance
Cylindrical Fuel Pump
Only 5.37 inches long